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BITM/ER-05 (1): Remuneration Form for Evaluation (Internal)

8.

Date of Examination
Examination Type
Session

Programme and Branch

Semester

Subject/Assignments . Subject Code :

Subject Name :

Coordinator

Answer Script Range

From

To

Total

Evaluation Details

QN.

Name of Evaluator Employee Code

Nature of Work Remuneration

Signatures

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q5

Q6

Q7

Total Remuneration Amount: 2.

Date

Sign

of Submission of Marks:

ature of Coordinator

Controller of Examination

Rate of Remuneration (Internal Evaluation)

Mid Semester

Under Graduate End Semester
Post Graduate End Semester
Pre. Ph.D. End Semester

X6 peranswer book or minimum of X 50
% 15 per answer book or minimum of % 100

% 20 per answer book or minimum of % 100
% 25 per answer book or minimum of X 200

Note:

All fields are mandatory. The remuneration bill will be submitted by the coordinator during the submission of marks to Examination
Section. Please attach Annexure A (Only for TEQIP Faculties or in case of retirement, study leave etc.




